
Foglio n. 1
05/02/2012

3ª Giornata Circuito Aquasport
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M60 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'57"80
2  VEN-035485 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
3  VEN-026994 M40 BERNARDI ELISA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'43"00
4  VEN-032153 M40 NARDO STEFANIA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'42"00
5  VEN-032153 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
6  VEN-014848 M45 DE FAVERI ALESSANDRA         STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'39"80
7  VEN-025188 M45 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'39"50
8  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'39"00
9  VEN-005387 M50 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'38"30
10 VEN-028057 M30 GIROTTO BARBARA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'37"50
11 VEN-028057 P7 MORETTO CHIARA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
12 VEN-004761 M30 PAVAN GIULIA                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'37"00
13 VEN-004761 P7 VISENTIN ALICE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"50
14 VEN-004910 M35 PETTENO' ELENA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'36"30
15 VEN-014860 M40 TODESCATO MONICA             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'35"10
16 VEN-014860 U25 GOBBO ALICE                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
17 VEN-014860 P7 CONETTA ALESSIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
18 VEN-014860 P7 BORDIGNON ANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
19 VEN-014860 P6 JEDREJCIC GIULIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
20 VEN-035251 M35 FRANCHIN CHIARA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'35"00
21 VEN-024455 U25 BALDO ALICE                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'35"00
22 VEN-024455 P7 PIOVESAN BEATRICE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"50
23 VEN-028445 M35 ZANETTI MANUELA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'34"40
24 LOM-074279 U25 NAVE CRISTIANA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'34"40
25 LOM-074279 U25 CIPRIANI ELENA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
26 LOM-074279 P7 TESSER GIORGIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
27 LOM-074279 P7 PERIN VALENTINA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
28 LOM-074279 P7 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'33"80
29 VEN-002289 M35 ORIANDI DANIELA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
30 VEN-002289 U25 BAGGIO GIORGIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'32"00
31 VEN-005863 M25 PERIN TAMARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
32 VEN-005960 M25 BERTAZZON VALENTINA          STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'31"00
33 FIN-048316 U25 PIOVESAN LISA                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'30"90

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-037150 M25 SONI NICOLA                  AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'40"00
2  VEN-037146 M30 DAL MOLIN IVAN               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'40"00
3  VEN-037155 M65 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'50"00
4  VEN-036122 U25 VILLANO RAFFAELE             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'40"00
5  VEN-032152 M45 MARCHIORI ANDREA             A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'37"00
6  LOM-074283 M45 DE FAVERI DINO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'36"80
7  VEN-024205 M40 GIROTTO ALESSANDRO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"40
8  VEN-022065 M45 CALLEGARI FRANCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'35"30
9  VEN-025514 M55 RIATO DANIELE                R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'35"20
10 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
11 VEN-020281 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
12 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
13 VEN-028304 M40 CASCIONE LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"00
14 VEN-028304 U25 MARCON ERMANNO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'35"00
15 VEN-028304 P6 ZANATTA GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
16 VEN-028441 M45 PERAZZETTA FRANCESCO         A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'34"00
17 VEN-034818 M30 GIANSOLDATI MARCO            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'34"00
18 VEN-014858 M25 PREMAOR ALESSIO              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'34"00
19 VEN-006538 M45 CENDRON LUCIANO              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'33"10
20 VEN-006538 P7 BERGAMIN FILIPPO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
21 VEN-035321 M35 DA ROS ANDREA                R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'32"00
22 VEN-034061 M25 FAVARON MARCO                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
23 VEN-037129 M30 BOTTEGA MICHELE              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'32"00
24 VEN-037129 P6 GATTI RICCARDO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
25 VEN-037129 U25 GUARNIERI MATTEO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
26 VEN-037129 P6 MARCHETTO STEFANO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
27 VEN-037129 P6 BELLUSSI GIACOMO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
28 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
29 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
30 VEN-016291 M30 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
31 FIN-051012 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"90
32 FIN-051012 P7 VETTORETTI ALBERTO           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"80
33 FIN-051012 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"70
34 FIN-051012 U25 GERONAZZO ANDREA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"50
35 VEN-032851 M25 CANDELU' ROBERTO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'30"50
36 FIN-019292 M30 RONSIVALLE GUIDO             AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'30"40
37 VEN-025516 M25 POZZEBON ANDREA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'30"30
38 VEN-025516 P7 FOSCARINI ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
39 VEN-025516 P6 SCARPIS JACOPO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'30"00
40 VEN-028695 M25 BENDO FABIO                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'30"00
41 LOM-074280 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"00
42 VEN-034064 P7 PERUZZO RICCARDO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"80
43 VEN-034057 U25 BALDAN RINO                  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"70
44 VEN-034057 U25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
45 VEN-034057 U25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
46 VEN-034057 P7 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
47 VEN-008881 M40 IABICHELLA MICHELE           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'29"50
48 VEN-030899 M35 DORATIOTTO DAVIDE            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'29"50
49 LAZ-023382 M45 PERRONE TIZIANO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"40
50 LAZ-023382 P7 BASSO ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
51 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
52 VEN-000631 U25 CASSETTA ANDREA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
53 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"50
54 VEN-020285 P7 OSPICI NICOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'28"50
55 VEN-031867 M25 BIASINI DAMIANO              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"50
56 VEN-030890 M25 AMADIO FRANCESCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'28"30
57 VEN-034059 U25 BERTO RICCARDO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'28"30
58 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'28"30
59 VEN-028056 U25 DAVANZO JACOPO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"30
60 VEN-028056 U25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
61 VEN-028056 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
62 VEN-028056 U25 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'28"00
63 VEN-025187 M35 LONGO GIULIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"00
64 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'28"00
65 VEN-016320 P7 VOTO MARCO                   STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'28"00
66 VEN-037127 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'28"00
67 VEN-021186 U25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'27"90
68 VEN-021186 U25 CARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'27"50
69 VEN-023499 M30 BARRO STEFANO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'27"40
70 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
71 VEN-021183 M25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'27"00
72 VEN-005107 M25 MODOLO MICHELE               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'27"00
73 VEN-005107 U25 IULIANO ALESSANDRO           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'26"50
74 VEN-005107 P7 CECCHIN ALBERTO              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'26"20
75 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"00
76 VEN-004466 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"20

77 VEN-015114 M25 MARCON ALESSIO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'24"90

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-015114 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'54"00
2  VEN-015114 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'52"00
3  VEN-015114 P7 MORETTO CHIARA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'50"00
4  VEN-015114 P7 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'46"90
5  VEN-015114 U25 GOBBO ALICE                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
6  VEN-015114 P7 VISENTIN ALICE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
7  VEN-015114 P7 PIOVESAN BEATRICE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
8  VEN-015114 P7 PERIN VALENTINA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
9  VEN-015114 P7 CONETTA ALESSIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
10 VEN-015114 P7 BORDIGNON ANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
11 VEN-015114 P6 JEDREJCIC GIULIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
12 VEN-004761 M30 PAVAN GIULIA                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'45"00
13 VEN-004761 U25 BAGGIO GIORGIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'43"00
14 VEN-000561 M35 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'41"80

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-037155 M65 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'00"00
2  VEN-025514 M55 RIATO DANIELE                R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'41"20
3  VEN-025514 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
4  VEN-008881 M40 IABICHELLA MICHELE           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'40"00
5  VEN-022065 M45 CALLEGARI FRANCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'37"30
6  VEN-006538 M45 CENDRON LUCIANO              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'35"60
7  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'33"00
8  VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'32"50
9  VEN-020279 P7 BERGAMIN FILIPPO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'32"00
10 VEN-020279 P6 ZANATTA GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'32"00
11 VEN-028441 M45 PERAZZETTA FRANCESCO         A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'32"00
12 VEN-028441 U25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
13 VEN-028441 U25 GERONAZZO ANDREA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
14 VEN-036122 U25 VILLANO RAFFAELE             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'30"00
15 VEN-025516 M25 POZZEBON ANDREA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'30"00
16 VEN-014858 M25 PREMAOR ALESSIO              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'30"00
17 VEN-014858 P7 VETTORETTI ALBERTO           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'28"00
18 VEN-014858 U25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'27"00
19 VEN-014858 P7 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'27"00
20 VEN-014858 P7 FOSCARINI ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
21 VEN-014858 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'23"00
22 VEN-014858 U25 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'23"00
23 VEN-028056 U25 DAVANZO JACOPO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'20"00
24 VEN-031869 M45 GATTO CLAUDIO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'20"00
25 VEN-005811 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'18"00
26 VEN-005062 M45 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'17"30
27 VEN-005062 U25 ZANUSSO CLAUDIO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'14"40
28 VEN-005062 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'13"00
29 VEN-016514 P7 CLERICI GIANLUCA             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'07"50

200 Misti  Femminile
1  LOM-074279 U25 NAVE CRISTIANA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'40"00
2  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'40"00
3  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'35"00
4  VEN-005477 U25 CIPRIANI ELENA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'20"00
5  VEN-005960 M25 BERTAZZON VALENTINA          STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'19"80
6  VEN-005960 U25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'15"00
7  VEN-005960 U25 PARISOTTO CINDY              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       03'05"40
8  FIN-048316 U25 PIOVESAN LISA                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  03'00"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  FIN-048316 P6 BELLUSSI GIACOMO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'10"00
2  VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'05"00
3  VEN-034064 P7 PERUZZO RICCARDO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'05"00
4  VEN-034064 P6 GATTI RICCARDO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
5  VEN-034057 U25 BALDAN RINO                  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'00"00
6  VEN-037127 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'00"00
7  VEN-037127 P6 MARCHETTO STEFANO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'59"00
8  VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'58"50
9  VEN-016103 U25 CASSETTA ANDREA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'57"00
10 VEN-023499 M30 BARRO STEFANO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  02'56"00
11 VEN-025187 M35 LONGO GIULIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  02'56"00
12 VEN-035321 M35 DA ROS ANDREA                R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'53"80
13 VEN-001005 M40 CONTE ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'48"00
14 VEN-005811 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'31"70
15 VEN-005107 M25 MODOLO MICHELE               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    02'30"30
16 VEN-021186 U25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'28"00
17 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'27"50
18 VEN-004194 U25 FAVARETTO IVONE              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'26"00
19 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'26"00
20 VEN-016320 P7 CECCHIN ALBERTO              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       02'23"40
21 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'22"30
22 VEN-016514 P7 CLERICI GIANLUCA             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'12"80

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-037149 M35 BISCARO DORIANA              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    13'20"00
2  VEN-035485 M60 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   09'00"00
3  VEN-005387 M50 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 07'40"00
4  VEN-024455 U25 BALDO ALICE                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  07'30"00
5  VEN-035251 M35 FRANCHIN CHIARA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  07'30"00
6  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   07'10"00
7  VEN-014860 M40 TODESCATO MONICA             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    06'20"80
8  VEN-014848 M45 DE FAVERI ALESSANDRA         STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    06'20"00
9  VEN-014848 U25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'50"00
10 VEN-002289 M35 ORIANDI DANIELA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'30"00

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-037150 M25 SONI NICOLA                  AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    13'20"00
2  LOM-074283 M45 DE FAVERI DINO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    07'00"00
3  VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 06'50"00
4  VEN-028460 M40 CECCON JURI                  R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 06'30"00
5  VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'20"00
6  VEN-021815 M30 ROSTIROLLA SIMONE            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 06'20"00
7  VEN-021815 P7 VOTO MARCO                   STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    06'20"00
8  VEN-037129 M30 BOTTEGA MICHELE              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    06'20"00
9  FIN-019292 M30 RONSIVALLE GUIDO             AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    06'20"00
10 VEN-034061 M25 FAVARON MARCO                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   06'16"00
11 VEN-024205 M40 GIROTTO ALESSANDRO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   06'15"70
12 VEN-034818 M30 GIANSOLDATI MARCO            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  06'15"00
13 VEN-024058 M40 DAMINATO DAVIDE              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 06'05"50
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Foglio n. 2
05/02/2012

3ª Giornata Circuito Aquasport
START LIST

14 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'51"40
15 LOM-074280 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    05'45"80
16 LOM-074280 P6 SCARPIS JACOPO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       05'45"00
17 FIN-051012 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    05'45"00
18 VEN-021183 M25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    05'45"00
19 VEN-021183 U25 GUARNIERI MATTEO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'30"00
20 VEN-021183 P7 BASSO ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'30"00
21 VEN-030792 U25 CODATO NICOLO'               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  05'26"60
22 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'25"00
23 VEN-028304 M40 CASCIONE LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   05'25"00
24 VEN-032851 M25 CANDELU' ROBERTO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   05'21"00
25 VEN-030890 M25 AMADIO FRANCESCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 05'20"00
26 LAZ-023382 M45 PERRONE TIZIANO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   05'10"90
27 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'08"00
28 VEN-000408 U25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'05"00
29 VEN-000408 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'05"00
30 VEN-001005 M40 CONTE ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 05'05"00
31 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   05'01"00
32 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'00"00
33 VEN-034059 U25 BERTO RICCARDO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   04'56"20
34 VEN-034059 U25 ZANUSSO CLAUDIO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   04'56"10
35 VEN-034059 U25 CARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       04'50"20
36 VEN-034059 U25 IULIANO ALESSANDRO           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       04'46"00
37 VEN-005062 M45 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 04'45"60
38 VEN-011885 M25 BUSO NICOLA                  R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 04'45"00
39 VEN-004194 U25 FAVARETTO IVONE              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   04'41"00
40 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   04'40"00
41 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 04'35"60
42 VEN-015114 M25 MARCON ALESSIO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    04'30"00
43 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   04'20"00
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